Etere

a consistent system

Music Television

Special Features




Etere for Music TV

Integrated Music scheduling
Music Video Cross fade
Titing control

SMS broadcast



Etere

a consistent system
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Music Schedule

Etere has its own music schedule system

The schedule system can be used directly from the traffic
system

Import/export actions are not required
Any change applies in real-time
The scheduling Is frame accurate



Music Genres
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DEREEHweRR&SAw TEHEAR © & R » e
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Music Data

7. Media Library
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Integrated Music Formats

£ Template Detail
File Show Help

—Production Year —BFM —Recording Options—————————————
Al

From 1960 |‘ From 180 | TO (256 |‘ ‘

—Cther Options:
Opener | | Courtry | "’| Language |en§|-Er1§lIish

—Arist Manager
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Etere

a consistent system

Integrated Song Titles
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Integrated Titles

Etere controls the movie titling retrieving data from the Etere
database

Different templates can be used, according to the time of
the day

Special templates related to a program can be used as well.

Video clips and titles are always taken as separate digital
InNformation



Database

7 Media Library — | =] S
File Tools Show Utilities ?
CHANNEL 1
DEEvREBR A THERZHROE ®© 2 BRE
ID 42 |Code |APERFECT DAY | Title A Perfect Day | Version
M0 TechnicalData %' Fexmetadeta | Relationships . Operations  JJ SIAE &% Resources management 4% Keys/Keyboards & Peopleinchage [ Proposal
LY Search (@ General Data Properties | Media Ry Workflow Secondary Events % Metadata @4 Rightsmanagement ®  Tapeless rception
cL Video Info [.ﬂbun] At Diector  QualityCheck  Sponsor Musical data

A PERFECT DAY




Titles - Samples 1
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Activation of Special Title Format

Time:

06:00:00.00

106:00:00.00

106:04:00.01

06:31:55 24

06:32:26.13

06:32:57.02

06:33:27.04

06:47:15.03

06:50:48.09

06:51:18.23

06:51:45.09

07:06:49.09

07:07:19.23

07:22:1923

07:22:50.12

START

FTV_KAREN

FAF

FORD

MYLICON

JOCCA

FAF

ATTACKTHEBLOC

NESPRESSO

INFASIL

FAF

MYLICON

FAF

CORRIERE

FAF

Description Type
START START
FTV_KAREN PROGRAM - FICTION

FAST AND FURIOUS PROGRAM - TV MOVIE

FORD SPOT COMMERCIAL - COMMERCI
MYLICON SPOT COMMERCIAL - COMMERCL
JOCCA SPOT COMMERCIAL - COMMERCI

FAST AND FURIOUS PROGRAM - TV MOVIE

ATTACK THE BLOCK - INVA. PROGRAM - MUSIC VIDEQ
NESPRESSO SPOT COMMERCIAL - COMMERCI
INFASIL SHOWER

COMMERCIAL - COMMERCI

FAST AND FURIOUS PROGRAM - TV MOVIE

MYLICON SPOT COMMERCIAL - COMMERCH
FAST AND FURIOUS FROGRAM - TV MOVIE
CORRIERE SPOT COMMERCIAL - COMMERCL

FAST AND FURIOUS PROGRAM - TV MOVIE

Duration

0000:00.00

0004:00.01

0027:55.23

00D0:30.14

0000:30.14

0000:30.02

0013:47.24

0001:40.17

0000:30.14

0000:30.11

0015:00.00

0000:30.14

0015:00.00

0000:30.14

0021:59.02

Filename

FORD

MYLICON

FAF

AttackTheBlock

NESPRESSO

INFASIL

CORRIERE

FAF

Timecode in

00:00:00.00

00:02:04.03

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:46:12.02

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

01:00:00.01

00:00:00.00

01:15:00.01

00:00:00.00

01:30:00.01

Timecode out  Secondary Everts

100:04:00.00

100:30:00.00

00:00:30.13

00:00:30.13

00:00:30.01

1071:00:00.00

00:01:40.16

00:00:30.13

00:00:30.10

01:15:00.00

00:00:30.13

01:30:00.00

00:00:30.13

01:51:59.02

Special activation




Etere

a consistent system

SMS Broadcast
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SMS Broadcast

The SMS broadcast is divided intfo 2 parts

« SMS messages during video clip breaks
« SMS messages meanwhile the clip runs

The video message arrive with a mpeg file played by a PC
The txt message can contain also a picture.

All the messages arrive as xml file through a Ftp site
protected by a firewall

Etere STMAN make the necessary computation to avoid the
SMS broadcasting during the video is fitled, so only one
graphic device is required.



SMS Sample with Picture

Ay
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MUSIC TELEVISION®
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Testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo
testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo testo
testo testo testo testo testo
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Video Message

nick: alexdelarge
eta’: 25
dove abito: Veneto

Sei iscritto a MtvClub? Puoi chattare con questo
MtvClubber. Manda un Sms al 48468 con: chat entra.
manda un Sms con: chat, seguito dal suo nick. Info a
p.400 del Teletext di Mtv

passioni: cucina, cinema, libri e fumetti
genere musicale: alternative rock

artista preferito: Velvet Underground
segni particolari: ho 3 capezzoli

parola chiave: idiozia




Etere

a consistent system

Karaoke Integration
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Karaoke Integration

TERE can manage Subtitles/karaoke
TERE handles the subtitle file
tere conftrols the CG for playout

tere allow to preview subtitles in low res



Subtitle Management

Code |ﬂ.'|_I'H.CHTHEELOCK |D&uaﬁﬁm|ﬁWﬂEKTHEELDCK-IN‘u’ASIDNEﬂLI Duration |0001:40.17

CG/Crawl/loge Eventtype Audio channels | Dsk | lcondcolor  Motes  Audio data

—DSK 1

—DSK2

—D5K3

e |

[ e

[ e

+' Far all the event
Start (mmmm:ss ff)

Duration {mmmm :ss ff)

»' Far all the event
Start (mmmm:ss ff)

Duration {mmmm:ss ff)

ooooonoo] )| | foovoonn J 5 | | fowense |

»' Far all the evert
Start (mmmm:ss ff)

Duration {mmmm :ss ff)

Llﬂ . | EPG

™ . subtitles
ETERE

[ File to import

Pag. |777

Subtitle Presence

| Ok || Coedl || sopy




E

D) CHANNEL 1
@R -

] [

aumain? Main

countdown

aumainw? [l

auclonew

02:31:43.07

02:33:29.0

02.35:41.02

02.36:33.12

02:41:16.10

02:42:5311

02:44:12.04

02:44:4313

02:46:24.03

02:50:00.03

02:52:53.20

03:19:54.10

03:32:56.20

0356:32.21

04:16:16.09

04:41:3216

05:04:19.10

TR I IR SRR RRRRRE

HD_LOL
HD_PROJECTX
HD_THEWDW
MET_ICEAGE
MET_LOTR
MET_MATRIXRE
MET_SPIDERMA
MET_Sw/AT
504

C505
GCI_109820

GCI_127363

GCI_129029
GCI_15040
GCI_96451
HD_MASSERIA_

HD_MASSERIA_

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:071:45.18

00:02:12.00

00:00:58.09

00:04:36.22

00:01:37.00

00:01:18.17

00:00:31.14

00:07:40.14

00:03:35.24

00:02:53.10

00:27:00.14

00:12:30.20

00:23:37.00

00:19:43.12

00:25:16.06

00:22:46.18

00:21:46.18

Subtitle Preview

HD_LOL @
HD_PROJEETX 9 @
HD_THEW W 15;;%@); |d @
MET_ICEAGE 16;53@)] Id @
MET_LOTR: 4;_%@)] Id @
MET_MATRIXRELOADEL 4;_%@; |‘ @
MET_SPIDERMAN 4;_%@: |‘ @
MET_SwaT 16s:§@” Iﬁ @
dubay 1%%@ Iﬂ @
boxe 1%% i @
costarica 4;_% i @
poker 4;_% P @

o 5

bruschetta estiva 4L% (Dz
it
H3b

t 1189

£
roma Hrigeria

tio dis janeito

t 12 169

o £0 4

FPROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

PROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

FPROGRAM -

sabato 01 dicembre 2012

elapsed

File:

TRAILER

E Playlist From 03:3: to 03:32:55 - PDRIVER

TRAILER
TRAILER
TRAILER
TRAILER
TRAILER
TRAILER
TRAILER
DOCUMENTAH

00:00:13.00
DOCUMENTAH

DOCUMEN T S S S SRS N S SN S S SRS NS ST SY SRS S ArS

14 Play
DOCUMENTAR R

DOCUMENTARY 002337.01 OMTR  GCI_1290239 5D 4:3 Letter Box
DOCUMENTARY 0019:4312 OMTX  GCI_150401 SD 4.3 Letter Box
DOCUMENTARY 002516.07 OMTX  GCI_96451 SO 43 Letter Box

DOCUMENTARY 00224619 OMTX  HD_MASSERIA_ HD

DOCUMENTARY  0021:46.19 OMTX  HD_MASSERIA_ HD

Timecode

Subtitle Preview




